2024 HOLE IN THE WALL INVITE
LANE ASSIGNMENTS

Middle School Boys
Alphabetized By School

Randomized

South Whidbey
South Whidbey
South Whidbey
Sultan

Sultan

Sultan

Assumption Catholic
Assumption Catholic
Assumption Catholic
10. Franklin Academy
11. Franklin Academy
12. Franklin Academy
13. Cascade (Sedro-Woolley)
14. Cascade (Sedro-Woolley)
15. Cascade (Sedro-Woolley)
16. Nooksack Valley
17. Nooksack Valley
18. Nooksack Valley
19. Port Susan

20. Port Susan

21. Port Susan

22. College Place

23. College Place

24. College Place

25. Skyview

26. Skyview

27. Skyview

28. Bush (Tumwater)
29. Bush (Tumwater)
30. Bush (Tumwater)
31. Conestoga

32. Conestoga
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MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

7. Assumption Catholic
8. Assumption Catholic
9. Assumption Catholic

28.
29.
30.
13.
14.
15.
22.
23.
24.
31.
32.
33.
10.
11.
12.
34.
35.
36.
40.
41.
42.
16.
17.
18.
37.
38.
39.
19.
20.

Bush (Tumwater)

Bush (Tumwater)

Bush (Tumwater)

Cascade (Sedro-Woolley)
Cascade (Sedro-Woolley)
Cascade (Sedro-Woolley)
College Place

College Place

College Place

Conestoga

Conestoga

Conestoga

Franklin Academy

Franklin Academy

Franklin Academy

King's

King's

King's

Lakewood

Lakewood

Lakewood

Nooksack Valley

Nooksack Valley

Nooksack Valley
Northshore Christian Acad.
Northshore Christian Acad.
Northshore Christian Acad.
Port Susan

Port Susan
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

LANE ASSIGNMENTS
Conestoga 21. Port Susan
King's 25. Skyview
King's 26. Skyview
King's 27. Skyview
Northshore Christian Acad. 1. South Whidbey

Northshore Christian Acad.
Northshore Christian Acad.
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

2. South Whidbey
3. South Whidbey
4. Sultan
5. Sultan
6. Sultan
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